Switches
Electronic Engineering    •    Technical Assemblies
PPS-TH51
Solid state high voltage, high current
switch for pulsed power applications
General Applications:
- Thyratron replacement
-	 Food	sterilization

Logic power supply VLogic 48 - 72 VDC
Power consumption logic P 4	Elements	@1300Hz - - 80 W
Order code Description Version
AA-10368-002 PPS-TH51-2-08F4599 PPS	with	AZ-51	element,	2-level
… … …
AA-10368-010 PPS-TH51-10-08F4599 PPS	with	AZ-51	element,	10-level
AA-10368-102 PPS-TH51-2-0845F0003 PPS	with	adapted	standard	element,	2-level
… … …
AA-10368-110 PPS-TH51-10-0845F0003 PPS	with	adapted	standard	element,	10-level
Anode
Cathode
S1
Sn